Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel.	 +49 - (0)81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax	 +49 - (0)81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail	 sales@meilhaus.com
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com

Pt100 and Pt1000 sensors
Web interface Test probe (Pt100 or Pt1000)
Ordering information
Querx WLAN PT100
Order No: EGN601415
Scope of delivery:
● Querx WLAN PT100
● Simple Pt100 test probe without sensor sleeve
Querx WLAN PT1000
Order No: EGN601715
Scope of delivery:
● Querx WLAN PT1000
● Simple Pt1000 test probe without sensor sleeve
Querx WLAN PT100 Set
Order No: EGN601315
Scope of delivery:
● Querx WLAN PT100
● Simple Pt100 test probe without sensor sleeve
● Ethernet cable
● Micro-USB cable
● Micro-USB power adapter with plugs for EU, UK,
US, AU
Querx WLAN PT1000 Set
Order No: EGN601615
Scope of delivery:
● Querx WLAN PT1000
● Simple Pt1000 test probe without sensor sleeve
● Ethernet cable